PHILIP SIMMONS

Home team listed second and wears white

Thurs 12/28

2:00p
3:15p
4:45p
6:00p

JVG-Cabell Midland (WV) vs Philip Simmons (SC)
VG-Halls (TN) vs Pinewood Prep (SC)
VG-Oglethorpe (GA) vs Portland (TN)
VG-Berkeley (SC) vs Philip Simmons (SC)

Friday 12/29

10:00a
11:30a
12:45p
2:15p

JVG-Philip Simmons vs Peter Township (PA)
VG-Berkeley vs Oglethorpe

VB-Chapin vs Pinewood Prep

VG-Portland vs Philip Simmons

Saturday 12/30

9:00a
10:30a
12:00p
1:30p

VG-Berkeley vs Portland
VG-Oglethorpe vs Philip Simmons
VB-Nation Ford vs Chapin
JVG-COK vs Philip Simmons



